
RECRUITMENT RESOURCES and OTHER LINKS FOR BUSINESSES 
 
 
Accessibility Canada https://accessibilitycanada.ca 
Accommodations A-Z Job Accommodation Network https://askjan.org/ 
Accommodations (Employer’s Duty to Accommodate Canada) FAQ  https://bit.ly/35akKLG  
Autism Speaks Accommodations Toolkit for People with Autism https://bit.ly/38nFQsm   
B2B Focused Resources  

● Presidents Group in British Columbia www.accessibleemployers.ca  
● Discover Ability Network in Ontario http://discoverability.network/ 
● Prospect Human Services in Alberta - https://prospectnow.ca/ 
● Hire for Talent in Atlantic Canada  https://www.hirefortalent.ca/ 
● Global Human Capital Trends - Deloitte (annual updates) https://bit.ly/2YqCj83  

Canadian Centre for Diversity and Inclusion Toolkits for Employers https://ccdi.ca/toolkits/ 
Checklist for what to include in letters of offer www.untappedtalent.info 
Credit and Criminal Record Checks https://bit.ly/2qs2heA  
Diversity Statements https://bit.ly/2wkyWFD  
Diversity in Employer Branding – Human Resources Today https://bit.ly/356Hr3q  
Effective Interview Guidelines www.untappedtalent.info 
Income Exemptions https://bit.ly/38wmCjF  
Inclusive Employment Service Providers in British Columbia 

● WorkBC in British Columbia  https://www.workbc.ca/ 
● Community Living British Columbia https://bit.ly/2Ynqsay  

Inclusive Employment Service Providers in the Lower Mainland (in addition to BC) 

• BC Partners in Workforce Innovation https://bcpartnerswin.org/ 

• CleanStart BC Property Services https://www.cleanstartbc.ca/ 

• Just Work http://www.justwork.ca/ 

• Mission Possible https://www.mission-possible.ca/ 

• Potluck Catering https://potluckcatering.org/ 
● EMBERS Staffing Solutions https://www.embersvancouver.com/staffing-solutions/ 

● Ready, Willing and Able  https://inclusionbc.org/our-services/ready-willing-able/  

Mental Health Commission of Canada Aspiring Workforce Toolkit https://bit.ly/36hspZ4  
Online Job Boards focused on Inclusion 

● Magnet https://magnet.whoplusyou.com targets post-secondary graduates 
● Canadian Council on Rehabilitation and Work (CCRW) https://www.workink.com/ 
● Spinal Cord Injury https://accessibleemploymentbc.ca/ 

Rick Hansen Foundation Accessibility Reviews https://www.rickhansen.com/become-accessible 
Pacific Autism Family Network https://pacificautismfamily.com/adult-employment-programs/   
Privacy, Personal Information Regulations, Provincial or Territorial https://bit.ly/33SsFMo  
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